
DEEPHAVEN PTA LEADERSHIP 23-24
PTA Board:

President Sandy Dostal President@deephavenpta.com

Treasurer Jessica Loftus Treasurer@deephavenpta.com

Secretary Jenn Anderson Admin@deephavenpta.com

Communications Tracy Whitney Communications@deephavenpta.com

Sponsorship Kelli Deeg Sponsorship@deephavenpta.com

Volunteer Coordinator Molly Loe Volunteer@deephavenpta.com

Becca Anderson

DEI Betsy Chin DEI@deephavenpta.com

Jen Hinz

Lead Volunteers - Fundraising

Book Fair Kelli Deeg kellideeg@gmail.com

Box Tops and Mabels Labels Kelly Thompson kellykthompson1@gmail.com

Fall Pizza Party Hailey Dixon hailydixon@yahoo.com

Minnetonka Foundation Rachel Gorman regorman79@gmail.com

Read-A-Thon Stephanie Splett Stephaniesplett@gmail.com

needed

Tonka Pride Kelsey Nelson kelsey.nelson@usbank.com

needed

Parent Party - Event Chair Kate Krejci kate.krejci@gmail.com

Parent Party - Auction Platform Tracy Whitney tracywhitney246@gmail.com

Parent Party - Silent Auction Kelli Deeg kellideeg@gmail.com

Pre-ordered School Supplies Rachel Gorman regorman79@gmail.com



Lead Volunteers - School Operations Support

Teacher Liaison Chloe Misner PTLiaison@deephavenpta.com

Alba Trudel

Health Screenings Courtney Balcer courtneybalcer@gmail.com

Garden & Plantings Courtney Balcer courtneybalcer@gmail.com

Laminating Greg Veen vnmachine@hotmail.com

Principal’s Challenge Annie Brodbeck annie.weum@gmail.com

Media Center Nicole Udseth nicole.udseth@gmail.com

Lead Volunteers - Enrichment

5th Grade Graduation Jessica Loftus Jessminnesota@yahoo.com

Art Adventure Gina Erickson gina.a.erickson@gmail.com

Kelsey Nelson kelsey.nelson@usbank.com

Art Exhibition Jessica Toledo jessica.e.toledo@gmail.com

Birthday Books Mel Anheluk melanheluk@gmail.com

Cultural Arts/Field Trips Gina Erickson gina.a.erickson@gmail.com

Imagination Fair Jane Sladky Valley jsladkyvalley@gmail.com

needed

Lighthouse Publishing Sandy Dostal sandy.dostal@gmail.com

Talent Show needed admin@deephavenpta.com

Teacher Grants Sarah Punch sarah@sarahpunch.com

Veteran’s Day Assembly Stephanie Powell marystephanie@gmail.com

Lead Volunteers - Community Building

Connections Committee Sarah Punch Sarah@sarahpunch.com

Conn Comm - New Families Rachel Gorman regorman79@gmail.com

Conn Comm - New Families Katie Milliron ktghouse@gmail.com

Conn Comm - Dad’s Group Andy Punch andrew@andrewpunch.com



Display Case Needed admin@deephavenpta.com

Green Team Tracy Whitney tracywhitney246@gmail.com

Hospitality/Staff Appreciation Katie Fremont kefremont@gmail.com

Yearbook Sara Bryant deephavenyearbook1@gmail.com

Scholarship Liaison Jessica Mork mork.jessica@gmail.com


